Shanghai Fiblaser technology Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 21 59167946,                                                                Fax: +86 21 59168142
Email: Sales@fiblaser.com,                                                        Website: www.fiblaser.com
Fiblaser follows a policy of continuous product improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Fiber Coupled Diode Module
          Dimensions Diagram
Key Features
• Plug & Play

Email: Sales@fiblaser.com,                                                        Website: www.fiblaser.com
Fiblaser follows a policy of continuous product improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
For more information of our products, please contact factory directly or your local distributor via E-mail or phone.
FCDM
Wavelength
0405=405nm
1550=1550nm
Fiber Type
S=SM
P=PM
M=MM
Power Level
005=5mW
020=20mW
200=200mW
Control type
L= Local
U= USB
Output Mode
M= Modulation
C= Continue
Fiber Length
1= 1m
2= 2m
Connector
P= FC/PC
A= FC/APC
S= SMA
Collimator Beam
0= Null
1= 1mm
2=2mm
Fiber Coupled
Diode Module